



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) Mohegan Associates, Inc.		(2) ADF Industries, Inc.		(3) Mohawk Northeast, Inc.	
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Participating	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0070	0406171	2.000	595.00000	1,190.00	998.00000	1,996.00	1,500.00000	3,000.00
	HMA S0.5	ton						
0080	0406236	2.000	790.00000	1,580.00	105.00000	210.00	50.00000	100.00
	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	gal						
0090	0601201	13.000	2,600.00000	33,800.00	3,423.00000	44,499.00	2,500.00000	32,500.00
	CLASS "F" CONCRETE	c.y.						
0100	0602001	1,800.000	4.00000	7,200.00	4.20000	7,560.00	3.00000	5,400.00
	DEFORMED STEEL BARS 0 TO 9999	lb.						
0110	0602910	52.000	37.00000	1,924.00	52.50000	2,730.00	50.00000	2,600.00
	DRILLING HOLES AND GROUTING DOWELS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0120	0603768	1,200.000	13.00000	15,600.00	5.16000	6,192.00	15.00000	18,000.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL ** See Special Provisions **	lb.						
0130	0603802	11.000	346.00000	3,806.00	480.00000	5,280.00	450.00000	4,950.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL - SIGN SUPPORTS	cwt.						
0140	0822022	240.000	118.00000	28,320.00	52.50000	12,600.00	60.00000	14,400.00
	TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB (24" X 32")	l.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohegan Associates, Inc.		(2) ADF Industries, Inc.		(3) Mohawk Northeast, Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1	Participating			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0150 0904990	38.000	93.00000	3,534.00	132.00000	5,016.00	100.00000	3,800.00
METAL BRIDGE RAIL ** See Special Provisions **							
0160 0912503	520.000	19.00000	9,880.00	6.75000	3,510.00	7.00000	3,640.00
REMOVE METAL BEAM RAIL							
0170 0917010	(1.000)	1,000.00000	1,000.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00
REPAIR GUIDERAIL (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **							
0180 0918001	232.000	18.00000	4,176.00	15.00000	3,480.00	20.00000	4,640.00
THREE-CABLE GUIDE RAILING (I BEAM POSTS)							
0190 0918011	2.000	1,617.00000	3,234.00	1,575.00000	3,150.00	2,000.00000	4,000.00
END ANCHORAGE-TYPE I							
0200 0918200	200.000	25.00000	5,000.00	30.00000	6,000.00	30.00000	6,000.00
THREE-CABLE GUIDE RAILING SYSTEM 2 (I BEAM POSTS)							
0210 0939001	3.000	500.00000	1,500.00	92.00000	276.00	150.00000	450.00
SWEEPING FOR DUST CONTROL							
0220 0952001	(1.000)	10,946.00000	10,946.00	3,230.00000	3,230.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
SELECTIVE CLEARING AND THINNING ** See Special Provisions **							



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohegan Associates, Inc.		(2) ADF Industries, Inc.		(3) Mohawk Northeast, Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1	Participating	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0230 0969060	19.000	2,500.00000	47,500.00	1,500.00000	28,500.00	1,500.00000	28,500.00
CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, SMALL ** See Special Provisions **							
0240 0970006	(1.000)	3,000.00000	3,000.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00
TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **							
0250 0971001	(1.000)	87,000.00000	87,000.00	177,500.00000	177,500.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00
MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **							
0260 0974001	9.000	1,314.00000	11,826.00	1,292.00000	11,628.00	750.00000	6,750.00
REMOVAL OF EXISTING MASONRY ** See Special Provisions **							
0270 0975002	(1.000)	44,500.00000	44,500.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00	220,000.00000	220,000.00
MOBILIZATION							
0280 0976002	300.000	0.76000	228.00	0.80000	240.00	1.00000	300.00
BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY							
0290 0978002	40.000	85.00000	3,400.00	90.00000	3,600.00	100.00000	4,000.00
TRAFFIC DRUM							
0300 0980001	(1.000)	45,000.00000	45,000.00	25,700.00000	25,700.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING							



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohegan Associates, Inc.		(2) ADF Industries, Inc.		(3) Mohawk Northeast, Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1	Participating			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0310 0981100	40.000	41.00000	1,640.00	43.50000	1,740.00	80.00000	3,200.00
42" TRAFFIC CONE	ea.						
0320 1002294	1.000	59,166.00000	59,166.00	38,500.00000	38,500.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00
SIGN SUPPORT FOUNDATION REPAIRS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0330 1130000	60.000	22.00000	1,320.00	25.00000	1,500.00	100.00000	6,000.00
HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROW	day						
0340 1131002	30.000	44.00000	1,320.00	84.00000	2,520.00	250.00000	7,500.00
REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN ** See Special Provisions **	day						
0350 1201801	4.000	81,300.00000	325,200.00	63,900.00000	255,600.00	75,000.00000	300,000.00
MONOTUBE BRIDGE SIGN STRUCTURE ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0360 1201802	1.000	86,866.00000	86,866.00	161,900.00000	161,900.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00
4 CHORD TRUSS BRIDGE SIGN STRUCTURE ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0370 1201804	2.000	48,266.00000	96,532.00	63,600.00000	127,200.00	75,000.00000	150,000.00
4 CHORD TRUSS CANTILEVER SIGN STRUCTURE ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID			(1) Mohegan Associates, Inc.		(2) ADF Industries, Inc.		(3) Mohawk Northeast, Inc.	
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1					Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
	Participating							
0380	1202239	1.000	52,840.00000	52,840.00	100,505.00000	100,505.00	75,000.00000	75,000.00
	OVERHEAD TRUSS SIGN SUPPORT FOUNDATION ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0390	1202999	10.000	44,666.00000	446,660.00	53,235.00000	532,350.00	65,000.00000	650,000.00
	DRILLED SHAFT TRAFFIC STRUCTURE FOUNDATION ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0400	1203109	2.000	2,566.00000	5,132.00	4,275.00000	8,550.00	4,000.00000	8,000.00
	SIDE MOUNTED SIGN FOUNDATION	ea.						
0410	1205207	12.000	96.00000	1,152.00	27.00000	324.00	25.00000	300.00
	TYPE DE-7 DELINEATOR	ea.						
0420	1206013	(1.000)	40,000.00000	40,000.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING SIGNING	LS						
0430	1206025	(1.000)	73,300.00000	73,300.00	152,503.00000	152,503.00	120,000.00000	120,000.00
	REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING OVERHEAD SIGNS ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0440	1207034	2,881.000	27.50000	79,227.50	26.75000	77,066.75	34.00000	97,954.00
	SIGN FACE - EXTRUDED ALUMINUM (TYPE IV RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING) ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohegan Associates, Inc.		(2) ADF Industries, Inc.		(3) Mohawk Northeast, Inc.		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1	Participating			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:			
0450	1210103	300.000	2.50000	750.00	2.10000	630.00	2.00000	600.00
	6" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	I.f.						
0460	1210104	300.000	2.50000	750.00	2.10000	630.00	2.00000	600.00
	8" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	I.f.						
0470	1211001	150.000	4.00000	600.00	3.15000	472.50	3.00000	450.00
	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	s.f.						
0480	1220013	400.000	8.00000	3,200.00	9.75000	3,900.00	35.00000	14,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.						
0490	1801000	2.000	667.00000	1,334.00	420.00000	840.00	150.00000	300.00
	REPAIR OF IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 200 LB.	ea.						
0500	1801001	1.000	667.00000	667.00	420.00000	420.00	150.00000	150.00
	REPAIR OF IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 400 LB.	ea.						
0510	1801002	3.000	667.00000	2,001.00	420.00000	1,260.00	150.00000	450.00
	REPAIR OF IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 700 LB.	ea.						
0520	1801003	4.000	667.00000	2,668.00	420.00000	1,680.00	150.00000	600.00
	REPAIR OF IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 1400 LB.	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID				(1) Mohegan Associates, Inc.		(2) ADF Industries, Inc.		(3) Mohawk Northeast, Inc.	
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1	Participating			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0530 1801004	4.000 ea.	667.00000	2,668.00	420.00000	1,680.00	150.00000	600.00		
REPAIR OF IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 2100 LB.									
0540 1806200	800.000 hr	20.00000	16,000.00	40.00000	32,000.00				
FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 1.TYPE D-1 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE									
BB 1									
0545 1806200-02	800.000 hr					120.00000	96,000.00		
FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 2.TYPE D-2 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE									
BB 2									
0550 1807010	2.000 ea.	667.00000	1,334.00	420.00000	840.00	500.00000	1,000.00		
TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 200 LB									
0560 1807011	1.000 ea.	667.00000	667.00	420.00000	420.00	500.00000	500.00		
TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 400 LB									
0570 1807012	3.000 ea.	667.00000	2,001.00	420.00000	1,260.00	500.00000	1,500.00		
TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 700 LB									



Connecticut Department Of Transportation

3/1/2012

Tabulation of Bids

Page: 9

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohegan Associates, Inc.		(2) ADF Industries, Inc.		(3) Mohawk Northeast, Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1	Participating			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:
0580 1807013	4.000	667.00000	2,668.00	420.00000	1,680.00	500.00000	2,000.00
TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 1400 LB							
0590 1807014	4.000	667.00000	2,668.00	420.00000	1,680.00	500.00000	2,000.00
TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 2100 LB							
Section Totals:		\$1,698,181.50		\$1,980,709.75		\$2,298,684.00	
Contract Totals		\$1,698,181.50		\$1,980,709.75		\$2,298,684.00	